

Provider Memorandum

New Sections: IAMHP Comprehensive Billing Manual

Molina Healthcare of Illinois (Molina) is among the managed care organizations working in partnership with the Illinois Association of Medicaid Health Plans (IAMHP) to develop the IAMHP Comprehensive Billing Manual. The goal of the manual is to provide a single source of billing and claims procedures regardless of provider type.

This first edition of the [IAMHP Comprehensive Billing Manual](#) was issued earlier this year as announced in Molina's [Provider Memo](#) issued on March 4, 2019. Since that communication the following new sections have been added to the IAMHP Comprehensive Billing Manual:

- Inpatient Hospitals
- Custom Orthotic, Prosthetic and Pedorthic Services
- Supportive Living Program

Updates to the IAMHP Comprehensive Billing Manual

The manual is a dynamic document and revisions will be provided at least quarterly. Molina will notify providers by memo (posted under the Communications tab on www.MolinaHealthcare.com) as the manual is updated. The complete manual will be posted on the IAMHP website at <https://iamhp.net/providers/>.

Questions

The manual is intended as a general guide for billing and claims processing policies and procedures. For Molina-specific questions or clarifications, contact your provider network manager or email the Provider Network Management Department at MHILProviderNetworkManagement@MolinaHealthcare.com.

For help identifying your provider network manager, visit Molina's Service Area page at www.MolinaHealthcare.com.

Join Our New Email List

Join Molina's new provider email list! Be the first to receive news and updates about Molina services, delivered automatically to your inbox. Just click here, <https://molinahealthcare.activehosted.com/f/1>, fill out the form and submit to get started.